

S.C -176(11)16
CIS NO-248/16

Order Date 30.08.2018

Sole accd. on c/bail is present.
Ld.P.P in-charge is present.
P.O is on leave.
The case is adj. for ends of justice.
To 15.12.2018 for framing of charge..
Accd as before.

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk.