

S.C-176(11)16
CIS NO-248/16

Order dated 15.12.18

Sole accd. on c/bail is present.
Ld. P.P in-charge files a petition
praying for time to charge on the ground stated therein.
Hd. Considered.
Prayer is allowed.
To 06.03.19 for framing of Issue.
Accd. as before.

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk.

ST – 1(1)17
CIS Reg. ST- 10/17

Order dated. 04.10.18

One accd. on c/bail is present.

One accd. is absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P is present.

PW 12 Ajay Mishra is present and examined in chief and cross examined in full and discharged.

The documents marked exbt. Let it be kept with the record.

Evidence is closed.

To 12.12.18 for 313 Cr.P.C.

Accd. as before.

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk.

ST – 3(2)17
CIS Reg. ST- 32/17

Order dated. 04.10.18

Sole accd. on c/bail is present.

Ld. P.P in charge is present.

PW 2 Sk. Faruk is present.

PW 2 Sk. Faruk is examined in chief and cross declined and discharged.

Witness Sk. Habijuddin is dead as per report of police.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 05.10.18 for evidence.

Accd. as before.

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk.

ST – 4(8)17
CIS Reg. ST- 124/17

Order dated. 04.10.18

9 accd. on c/bail are present.

Ld. P.P in charge files a petition praying for time to evidence on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 06.02.19 for evidence.

Accd. as before.

Issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk.

