

S.C-176(11)16
CIS No-248/16

Order Dated 08-10-2021

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A has yet been received from concerned P.S.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **04-01-2022** for E/R of W/A.

Issue strong reminder.

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk