

SC 176(11)16
Reg no. 248/16

Order no 37 dt. 23.11.23

Today is fixed for ER of WA in respect of accused Biju @ Binu Nayar.

No ER of WA has yet been received.

The case is adjourned today.

Issue strong reminder.

To 05.04.24 for ER of WA in respect of accused Biju @ Binu Nayar.

Let a copy of this order be sent to O.C of Kolaghat PS for his information and necessary action.

Dic. & corr. by me:

sd/-
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code. WB00755

sd/-
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk