

S. C.-176(11)2021 (248 of 16)  
present:- Shri Annada Sankar Mukhopadhyay  
Additional District and Sessions Judge 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Purba Medinipur At Tamluk (In-Charge).

**Order no.38, dt. 04.04.2024:**

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

W/A not yet received.

Court is vacant.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **03.08.2024** for E/R Of W/A/

Dic. & corr. by me

sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court,Tamluk (I/C)  
J.O Code WB00863

sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court,Tamluk (I/C)  
J.O Code WB00863