

S. C. - 176(11)16 (CIS - 248/16)

Present : Sri Shib Shankar Ghosh.

Addl. Sessions Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk. In Charge

Order no. 45 dt.12. 03.26

Today is fixed for ER of WA in respect of accused Biju @ Binu Nayar.

No steps are taken by the parties.

Regular P.O. is busy for SIR duty.

The case is adjourned today .

To 08.06.26 for appearance and ER of WA against accused Biju @ Binu Nayar.

Dic. & corr. by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk I/C
J.O Code WB00872

Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk I/C
J.O Code WB00872